
CURRENT SUPPLIER LEAD TIMES  
AS AT NOVEMBER 2023 

COMPONENT SUPPLIERS Products or Product Series Standard  
Factory 

Lead time 

Qty 
 

Up to 

Revised  
Factory Lead 

time 

Anosion All  4-6 wks  4-8 wks 

Copper Mountain Technologies VNA test equipment 4-8 wks  12 wks 

Conxall Standard Connectors 
Cable Assemblies 

3-6 wks 
 

 10-12 wks 
12-14 wks 

CSE Products All 4-6 wks  4-10 wks 

Harwin G125, H, M22, M50, M60, M80, M83, M300, 
S 

4-6 wks  6-14 wks 

Harwin M20 4-6 wks  6-14 wks 

Mini-Circuits RF and Microwave  
Components  

2-6 wks  2 wks 
If in stock in US 

ODU   Electronic Parts 4-6 wks  12-18 wks 

MAC, DOCK 3-12 wks 20 
20+           

7-10 wks 
8-11 wks 

Heavy Duty 207, 208, 209, 308, 309, 310  3-12 wks  12-14 wks 

Single Contacts 3-12 wks 100    
100+   

14-16 wks 
16-22 wks 

Medi-Snap 3-12 wks 50      
200 
200+      

8-12 wks 
12-18 wks 
16-22 wks 

Mini-Snap 3-12 wks 150 
300 
500   

6-8 wks 
7-8 wks 
8-10 wks 

AMC, AMC-HD 3/12 wks 150 
300 
500   

6-8 wks 
7-8 wks 
9-10 wks 

Omnetics All 4-8 wks  6-10 wks 

RF-Lambda RF and Microwave  
Components  

2-8 wks  6-8 wks 

Rogers RF PCB Material 3-4 wks  3-5 wks 

Switchcraft 
 
 

Switches 
Jacks and Plugs 

Patchbays 
Wired Units 

Cables 
Di-Boxes  

EN3 Connectors 
QG/XLR Connectors 
Tini QG Connectors 

3-6 wks  10 wks  
14-16 wks 

14 wks 
20-30 wks 

20 wks 
12 wks 
 14 wks 
26 wks 
 26 wks 

All lead times quoted have been supplied by the Manufacturer and could be revised at any time due to  
changing circumstances.  We will do our best to keep customers updated as quickly as possible of any  

delays 
 

The estimated Shipping time allowance is determined by the shipping carrier as per their schedule and is 
not controlled or estimated by us.   



CURRENT SUPPLIER LEAD TIMES  
 

CABLE & PRODUCT  
ASSEMBLY  SUPPLIERS 

Products or Product Series Standard Factory 
Lead time 

Revised Factory  
Lead time 

ADM Power Supplies 6-8 weeks 6-10weeks 

All Metal Products Metal Work 6-8 weeks 6-8 weeks 

Overmolding Material All 2-6 weeks 4-8 weeks 

Sainty-Tech All  6-8 weeks 6-10 weeks 

All lead times quoted have been supplied by the Manufacturer and could be revised at any time due to  
changing circumstances.  We will do our best to keep customers updated as quickly as possible of any  

delays 
 

The estimated Shipping time allowance is determined by the shipping carrier as per their schedule and is 
not controlled or estimated by us.   


