Connectors IP10 to IP69

RF Microwave & Cables

Cable & Product Assembly

Overmolding



CURRENT SUPPLIER LEAD TIMES

AS AT NOVEMBER 2023

All lead times quoted have been supplied by the Manufacturer and could be revised at any time due to changing circumstances. We will do our best to keep customers updated as quickly as possible of any delays

The estimated Shipping time allowance is determined by the shipping carrier as per their schedule and is not controlled or estimated by us.

COMPONENT SUPPLIERS	Products or Product Series	Standard Factory Lead time	Qty Up to	Revised Factory Lead time
Anosion	All	4-6 wks		4-8 wks
Copper Mountain Technologies	VNA test equipment	4-8 wks		12 wks
Conxall	Standard Connectors Cable Assemblies	3-6 wks		10-12 wks 12-14 wks
CSE Products	All	4-6 wks		4-10 wks
Harwin	G125, H, M22, M50, M60, M80, M83, M300, S	4-6 wks		6-14 wks
Harwin	M20	4-6 wks		6-14 wks
Mini-Circuits	RF and Microwave Components	2-6 wks		2 wks If in stock in US
ODU	Electronic Parts	4-6 wks		12-18 wks
	MAC, DOCK	3-12 wks	20 20+	7-10 wks 8-11 wks
	Heavy Duty 207, 208, 209, 308, 309, 310	3-12 wks		12-14 wks
	Single Contacts	3-12 wks	100 100+	14-16 wks 16-22 wks
	Medi-Snap	3-12 wks	50 200 200+	8-12 wks 12-18 wks 16-22 wks
	Mini-Snap	3-12 wks	150 300 500	6-8 wks 7-8 wks 8-10 wks
	AMC, AMC-HD	3/12 wks	150 300 500	6-8 wks 7-8 wks 9-10 wks
Omnetics	All	4-8 wks		6-10 wks
RF-Lambda	RF and Microwave Components	2-8 wks		6-8 wks
Rogers	RF PCB Material	3-4 wks		3-5 wks
Switchcraft	Switches Jacks and Plugs Patchbays Wired Units Cables Di-Boxes EN3 Connectors QG/XLR Connectors Tini QG Connectors	3-6 wks		10 wks 14-16 wks 14 wks 20-30 wks 20 wks 12 wks 14 wks 26 wks

Connectors IP10 to IP69

RF Microwave & Cables

Cable & Product Assembly





CURRENT SUPPLIER LEAD TIMES

All lead times quoted have been supplied by the Manufacturer and could be revised at any time due to changing circumstances. We will do our best to keep customers updated as quickly as possible of any delays

The estimated Shipping time allowance is determined by the shipping carrier as per their schedule and is not controlled or estimated by us.

CABLE & PRODUCT ASSEMBLY SUPPLIERS	Products or Product Series	Standard Factory Lead time	Revised Factory Lead time
ADM	Power Supplies	6-8 weeks	6-10weeks
All Metal Products	Metal Work	6-8 weeks	6-8 weeks
Overmolding Material	All	2-6 weeks	4-8 weeks
Sainty-Tech	All	6-8 weeks	6-10 weeks